
No. CC042103-01 
 

BID SUMMARY 
April 21, 2003 

 
1. No. CC042103-01 – Park Drive Reconstruction Project ST03-1030 (Opened on April 

17, 2003) 
 ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE       $   993,626.05 
 
 1) RCS Construction (bond submitted)    $   946,234.14 
 2) Spearfish Excavating (bond submitted)    $1,109,739.76 
 3) Mainline Contracting (bond submitted)    $1,060,521.80 
 4) Hills Materials Company (bond submitted)   $1,028,381.31 
 5) Heavy Constructors (bond submitted)    $   942,004.02 
 
 
 
2. No. CC042103-01 – Cathedral Drive Pedestrian Signals Project ST03-1252 (Opened 

on April 17, 2003) 
 ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE       $86,466.35 
 
 1) Checker Electric (check submitted)    $89,447.94 
 
 
 
3. No. CC042103-010- Roadway Marking Contract Project PM03-1304 (Opened on April 

17, 2003) 
 ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE       $70,000.00 
 
 1) United Rentals Highway Technologies (bond submitted) $70,000.00 
 
 
 
4. No. CC042103-01 – Field FT-IR Spectrometer for the Rapid City Department of Fire 

and Emergency Services (Opened on April 21, 2003) 
 
 
 
5. No. CC042103-01 – Audio/Video and Integrated Systems Replacement Project for the 

Council Chambers (Opened on April 17, 2003) 
 ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE       $302,000.00 
 
 1) KT Connections, Inc. (bond submitted)    $294,495.00 
 2) Audio Video Solutions (bond submitted)    $294,795.00 
 
 


